
RAIA ATLETA CLUBE TEMPO CLASSIFICAÇÃO

09:00 - 2XJF
R1 Shaiane  Ucker, Maria Do Carmo Fuhmann CENTRO PORTUGUÊS S/T 1
R2 Malena Alves Santana, Thaynara Maria Machado ÁLVARES CABRAL S/T 2
R5 Joyce Florêncio Pereira Da Silva (VASCO), Isadora Alexsandra Ferreira (VITÓRIA) MISTO S/T 3
R4 Vitoria Thallita Brandão, Heloisa Costa Marinho FLAMENGO (B) S/T 4
R3 Thalita Rosa Soares, Manuela Valente Câmara Py BOTAFOGO S/T DNS

09:15 - 2XJF
R2 Ana Beatriz Flório Andrade, Vitória Larissa Felippe Villas Boas PINHEIROS S/T 1
R1 Ana Luiza Marques Aguiar, Evelen Da Silva Cardoso FLAMENGO (A) S/T 2
R3 Julia Moreno Dos Santos, Maria Van Blarcum De Graaff Misasi CORINTHIANS S/T 3
R4 Laura Araujo (GUAJARÁ), Gabriela Lux Pantel (BOTAFOGO) MISTO S/T 4

09:30 - 2XJM
R4 Gustavo Gouvea Oliva, Tomás Garcia Levy CORINTHIANS S/T 1
R6 Ramon Pedro Chagas, John Lenon Marques Feiger ÁLVARES CABRAL S/T 2
R2 Luca Suplicy Leger, Anderson Calado Schmitt RIACHUELO S/T 3
R5 Arthur Gabriel Cavalcanti Aguiar, Jonathan Schidler Silva SÃO SALVADOR S/T 4
R3 Evanderson Ribeiro, Athos Abreu GUAJARÁ S/T 5
R1 João Luca Arruda Seles Dos Santos, Matheus Mioto De Araujo PINHEIROS S/T 6

09:45 - 2XJM

R3 Jean Marcelin Faria De Melo Filho , Luiz Henrique Rodrigue e Rodrigues BOTAFOGO S/T 1

R4 Breno Robert De Ornellas Felix, Brenno Fernandes VASCO DA GAMA (A) S/T 2

R6 Piedro Xavier Tuchtenhagen, José Reinaldo Machado Brito FLAMENGO S/T 3

R5
Facundo Nicolás Mezquita Duarte (FLAMENGO), Robson André Da Paz Radmann 
(CENTRO PORTUGUÊS)

MISTO (A) S/T 4

R1 Matheus Henrique Da Silva Alvares (ALDO LUZ), Augusto Schmitz Knoll (BOTAFOGO) MISTO (B) S/T 5

R2 Felipe Toledo Piza Abramento  (PINHEIROS), Felipe Buzato Udiloff (PAULISTANO) MISTO (C) S/T 6

RAIA ATLETA CLUBE TEMPO CLASSIFICAÇÃO

11:30 - 2xJF  REPESCAGEM
R4 Julia Moreno Dos Santos, Maria Van Blarcum De Graaff Misasi CORINTHIANS S/T 1
R3 Vitoria Thallita Brandão, Heloisa Costa Marinho FLAMENGO (B) S/T 2
R2 Laura Araujo (GUAJARÁ), Gabriela Lux Pantel (BOTAFOGO) MISTO S/T 3
R5 Joyce Florêncio Pereira Da Silva (VASCO), Isadora Alexsandra Ferreira (VITÓRIA) MISTO S/T 4

11:45 - 2XJM    REPESCAGEM

R2 Piedro Xavier Tuchtenhagen, José Reinaldo Machado Brito FLAMENGO S/T 1

R5 Matheus Henrique Da Silva Alvares (ALDO LUZ), Augusto Schmitz Knoll (BOTAFOGO) MISTO (B) S/T 2

PROVAS – 25 DE OUTUBRO
ELIMINATORIAS E REPESCAGENS



R3 Ramon Pedro Chagas, John Lenon Marques Feiger ÁLVARES CABRAL S/T 3

R1 João Luca Arruda Seles Dos Santos, Matheus Mioto De Araujo PINHEIROS S/T 4

R4 Arthur Gabriel Cavalcanti Aguiar, Jonathan Schidler Silva SÃO SALVADOR S/T 5

12:00 - 2XJM    REPESCAGEM

R3 Breno Robert De Ornellas Felix, Brenno Fernandes VASCO DA GAMA (A) 07:29:00 1

R4
Facundo Nicolás Mezquita Duarte (FLAMENGO), Robson André Da Paz Radmann 
(CENTRO PORTUGUÊS)

MISTO (A) 07:31:00 2

R1 Felipe Toledo Piza Abramento  (PINHEIROS), Felipe Buzato Udiloff (PAULISTANO) MISTO (C) 07:38:00 3

R2 Luca Suplicy Leger, Anderson Calado Schmitt RIACHUELO 07:42:00 4

R5 Evanderson Ribeiro, Athos Abreu GUAJARÁ S/T DNF


